Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

Permit
No

100587
101147

101312

101402

101755

102110

102154

102185

102291

102706

102870

102874

102983

102992

103012

103182

Inspection
Type

Final

Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Application

Type
Electrical
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Address

211 GOTHICCT

527 SYDENHAM DR

6051 RURAL PLAINS

CIR

230 FRANKLIN RD

STE 101

3055 RYECROFT LN

5002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

2205 GEORGIAN CIR

1400 LIBERTY PKE

STE 200
1400 ADAMS ST

2055 RYECROFT LN

873 FONTWELL LN

831 FONTWELL LN

420 SNOWDEN ST

431 ALFRED LADD

RD

408 SNOWDEN ST

626 NEWCOMB ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

211 Gothic Ct.

LOCKWOOD LOT 138

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -

Building F

230 Franklin Rd, Ste 101

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 559, NEW

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 135

NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 66, NEW

PUBLIX #1031 .. MCKAYS
MILL .. RENOVATION

1400 Adams St.

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 549 ,,, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 988

HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 981

LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 411 NEW

Ladd Park Lot 455

LADD PARK SECTION 27

LOT 672

Assigned To

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Scheduled

Date
03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

103243

103254

103254

103480

103965

103986

104153

104723

104902

105089

91594

94296

95512

E101905

E102044

E102257

E102339

E102368

Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Wall Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Final Inspection
Service Release

Final

Service Release

Final

Service Release

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

2026

701

701

210

708

ECHELON DR

NEWCOMB ST

NEWCOMB ST

FRANKLIN RD

BLACK HORSE

PKWY

210

1022 BENELLI PARK

CT
269

1944

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1205
DR

496

308 BATTLEMENT ST

184 RIVERGATE DR

3037 RYECROFT LN

FRANKLIN RD

NATCHEZ ST

GLENBROOK

LIBERTY PKE

417 YORKSHIRE
GARDEN CIR

4001 RYECROFT LN

4019 MOSSY ROCK

LN

76 MOLLY BRIGHT

LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

ECHELON LOT 78 NEW

LADD PARK LOT 764
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 764
NEW

210 FRANKLIN RD ..
ADDITION

708 Blackhorse Pkwy,
Fieldstone Farms Lot #1680

210 FRANKLIN RD
DETACHED GARAGE

Benellit Park Lot 8
269 NATCHEZ STREET

WESTHAVEN LOT 1693

Streatford Place - 1205
Glenbrook Dr. - Interior Reno

Genesis Glass and Mirror (
Building )

308 - 350 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 3

RIVERVIEW ADDITION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 556, NEW

AVALON LOT 139, POOL

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 560, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 269

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 222, NEW

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Monday, 28 March, 2016 TENNESSEE
E102580 Service Release Electrical 2022 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY .. LOT David M. Wright 03/28/2016
DR 212 NEW

E102650 Rough In Electrical 3019 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 553 Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016

E102797 Service Release Electrical 2009 HEFLIN LN RIZER POINT SECTION 2  Scott Harris 03/28/2016
LOT 41 NEW

E102866 Rough In Electrical 122 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK David M. Wright 03/28/2016
LOT 123 NEW

E103243 Rough In Electrical 2026 ECHELON DR ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD David M. Wright 03/28/2016
GLEN LOT 78 NEW

E103408 Final Electrical 108 CRYSTAL FALLS GAZEBO AT 108 CRYSTAL David M. Wright 03/28/2016

CIR FALLS CIR

E103581 Rough In Electrical 1206 REESE DR 1206 Reese Drive - Rizer Scott Harris 03/28/2016
Point Lot 58

E103835 Service Release Electrical 2011 HEFLIN LN RIZER POINT LOT 40 Scott Harris 03/28/2016

E104453 Slab Electrical 790 FONTWELL LN  LADD PARK LOT 1001 Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016

E104656 Rough In Electrical 1037 RYECROFT LN 1037 Ryecroft Lane, Enderly Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016
Point Lot #683

E104660 Final Electrical 317 KENTONS WAY CHESWICKE FRARMS Maurice Holland 03/28/2016
SUBD ADDITION

E104823 Temp Electrical 314 CIRCUIT RD LADD PARK LOT 46, TEMP Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016

E104863 Rough In Electrical 1015 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 8 Scott Harris 03/28/2016

E104863 Low Voltage Electrical 1015 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 8 Scott Harris 03/28/2016

E104963 Rough In Electrical 1007 RYECROFT LN ENDERLLY POINTE LOT Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016
688

E105003 Final Electrical 383 STONEGATE DR 383 Stonegate Dr. Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016

E105024 Final Electrical 109 RAND PL STE 2 Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016

E105121 Temp Electrical 2002 2002 Championship Blvd., Scott Harris 03/28/2016

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot #1689

E105122 Temp Electrical 2008 2008 Championship Blvd., Scott Harris 03/28/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot #1688



e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

E105124 Temp Electrical 2014 2014 Championship Blvd. Scott Harris 03/28/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot #1687
E105212 Special Event Electrical 230 FRANKLIN RD 1. Jamison Hall - Special Maurice Holland 03/28/2016
Event March 21
2. Liberty Hall - Special Event
March 29
E105242 Rough In Electrical 234 SAGEFIELD ST LADD PARK LOT 491, LV Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016
E105244 Rough In Electrical 448 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 423, LV Stephen R. Mallory 03/28/2016
RD
E105397 Rough In Electrical 408 MELBA CIR KENDALL HALL LOT 12 David M. Wright 03/28/2016
E105397 Low Voltage Electrical 408 MELBA CIR KENDALL HALL LOT 12 David M. Wright 03/28/2016
E105404 Rough In Electrical 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN - Maurice Holland 03/28/2016
DR SWIMMING POOL
E105421 Final Electrical 408 SIMS LN 408 SIMS LANE Scott Harris 03/28/2016
E105447 Rough In Electrical 609 WEST END CIR  Renovation Scott Harris 03/28/2016
E105448 Rough In Electrical 538 ROCHESTER CL westhaven lot 1266, new Scott Harris 03/28/2016
construction
E96360 Final Electrical 532 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122 David M. Wright 03/28/2016
E96873 Final Electrical 332 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 112, David M. Wright 03/28/2016
NEW
E96896 Rough In Electrical 107 INTERNATIONAL Home 2 Suites Maurice Holland 03/28/2016
DR
E96896 Above Ceiling Electrical 107 INTERNATIONAL Home 2 Suites Maurice Holland 03/28/2016
DR
E99018 Rough In Electrical 408 MELBA CIR KENDALL HALL LOT 12, David M. Wright 03/28/2016
NEW
M101712 Rough In Mechanical 2000 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 239 Barrett Petty 03/28/2016
DR TOWNHOME
M101716 Rough In Mechanical 2008 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 238 Barrett Petty 03/28/2016
DR TOWNHOME
M101720 Rough In Mechanical 2014 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 237 Barrett Petty 03/28/2016
DR TOWNHOME
M101725 Rough In Mechanical 2020 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 236 Barrett Petty 03/28/2016
DR TOWNHOME



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

M102477

M102781
M102998

M103258

M103343
M103450
M103608
M103671

M103965

M104042
M104045

M104166

M104552

M104921

M105046
M105119

M105187

M105188

M87740

Rough In

Gas Line

Fireplace
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line

Final
Rough In

Fireplace

Fireplace
Rough In
Final
Final

Fireplace

Final

Rough In

Final

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

356 MEALER ST
419 SNOWDEN ST

8025 KEATS ST

1015 REESE DR
419 SNOWDEN ST
4025 DEVINNEY DR
496 LIBERTY PKE

708 BLACK HORSE
PKWY

1003 REESE DR
1015 REESE DR

9160 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 201

501 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR PROP

1400 LIBERTY PKE
STE 200

2055 RYECROFT LN

1312 SUMMER
HAVEN CIR

1316 STATE BLVD

121 1ST AVE STE
220

341 CELEBRATION
CIR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

4019 General Martin Lane,
Berry Farms Lot 112

356 Mealer Street
HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 434 NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1639
NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 8, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 434
WATERS EDGE LOT 12
496 Liberty Pike - Genesis

Glass

708 Blackhorse Pkwy,
Fieldstone Farms Lot #1680

RIZER POINT LOT 2 FP
RIZER POINT LOT 8, NEW
FP

9160 CAROTHERS PKWY
STE 201 TENANT B-OUT

WHOLE 4TH FLOOR

PUBLIX STORE MCKAYS
MILLS RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 549

FIELDSTONE FARMS 1312
SUMMER HAVEN CIR ..
INSTALL SPLIT HVAC

WESTHAVEN .. 1316
STATE BLVD
RENOVATION

121 1st AVE SO STE 220 ..
REPLACE ROOFTOP GAS
PACKS

Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2

e

2 0 0 R

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016
03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

M87756

M91594

M95551

M95559

M97552
P100528

P100528

P100850
P102316

P102458

P102477

P103012
P103581

P103928

P103990
P103990
P104069

P104157

Final
Final
Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Final

Final
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Under Slab

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

343 CELEBRATION
CIR

496 LIBERTY PKE

1007 ISLEWORTH
DR

1001 ISLEWORTH
DR

131 PRINCESS CIR
6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

93 POPLAR ST
2000 MALLORY LN
STE 260

4011 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

408 SNOWDEN ST

1206 REESE DR

1400 LIBERTY PKE
STE 200

1748 BISCAYNE DR
1748 BISCAYNE DR

1431 PERRONE WAY

204 SAGEFIELD ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3

Genesis Glass and Mirror (
Building )

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg N

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg M

LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW
6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

Berry Farms Lot 4
DSW LOCATION

4011 General Martin Ln,
Berry Farms Lot 113

4019 General Martin Lane,
Berry Farms Lot 112

Ladd Park Lot 455
1206 Reese Drive - Rizer
Point Lot 58

1400 Liberty Pike Ste #200 -
Publix Store

Amelia Park Lot 32
Amelia Park Lot 32

1431 PERRONE WAY. -
Touchstone Office Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS
1360 MOHER BLVD

Ladd Park Lot 486, addition
of fixtures

Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 28 March, 2016

P104340

P104537

P104537

P104786

P105065
P105202

P105203

P105415

P91594

P95493

P97560

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Final

Final

Plumbing Backflow

Plumbing Backflow
Plumbing Under Slab
Final

Final

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

1208 REESE DR

535 SYDENHAM DR

535 SYDENHAM DR

1709 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 1013

109 RAND PL STE 2
2095 MCAVOY DR

2093 MCAVOY DR

2000 MALLORY LN

STE 615

496 LIBERTY PKE

496 LIBERTY PKE

1216 ECHO LN

e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

1208 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Derek Beard
Lot #57

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
140, NEW CONST

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
140, NEW CONST

Garcia's Mexican Resturant Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

109 Rand Place, Ste #2 JOHN PRICE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
145 IRRIGATION
BACKFLOW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 146 Roger M. Layman
IRRIGATION BACKFLOW

2000 Mallory Lane, Ste. #615 Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman

Genesis Glass and Mirror ( Ernest Haman

Building )

GENESIS GLASS amended Ernest Haman
to add water/sewer additional
charge $51.00

THE PRESERVE AT ECHO Derek Beard
ESTATES LOT 41, NEW

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016
03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/28/2016



